
S INGLE  T ICKETS 	 ADULT 	 CHILD (6-15)

Round trip (both ways) 
One way
1-day pass	
2-day pass	
3-day pass	
Season pass winter (valid until Oct 13, 2024)

Annual pass 12 months 

Ambassador pass	

GROUP T ICKETS
Roundtrip family (2 adults + 2 children)*	

One way family (2 adults + 2 children)*	

1-day pass family (2 adults + 2 children)*	

*Extra child family ticket	
Annual pass family 12 months**	
**Youth between 16 and 25 y.o in annual pass family 	

Punch card roundtrip (10 trips)	

OTHER
Keycard	
Additional for bringing bike	

Additional for bringing dog	

PR ICES SUMMER
May 1  -  October  13 ,  2024

595
440
790
1220
1530
3790
4900
990

1530
1110
1920

–
7900
1000
5355

60
150
75

315
220
390
605
740
1870
2450

–

–
–
–

135
–
–
–

60
75
–


