## PRICES SUMMER

May 1 - October 13, 2024

ADULT	<b>CHILD</b> (6-15)
595	315
440	220
790	390
1220	605
1530	740
3790	1870
4900	2450
990	_
1530	_
1110	_
1920	_
_	135
7900	_
1000	<del>_</del>
5355	<del>_</del>
60	60
150	75
75	<u> </u>
	595 440 790 1220 1530 3790 4900 990  1530 1110 1920 - 7900 1000 5355